
       5-07-2020 10:40 AM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     1

      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                     115,656.01

 

 4/03/17  4/03 U00357 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,918.07      121,574.08

 4/04/17  4/04 U00360 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,803.02      124,377.10

 4/05/17  4/05 U00366 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,275.79      128,652.89

 4/05/17  4/05 B01442 Deposit 000000        WF TO PR                        JE# 000957                    17,028.18CR    111,624.71

 4/06/17  4/06 U00367 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,732.22      115,356.93

 4/06/17  4/06 A03729 CHK: 012735           TX DEPARTMENT OF AGRICUL 1856                                     75.00CR    115,281.93

 4/07/17  4/07 U00368 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,308.33      120,590.26

 4/10/17  4/10 A03733 CHK: 012736           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR    120,340.26

 4/10/17  4/10 B01460 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME MARCH     JE# 000969                         3.48      120,343.74

 4/10/17  4/10 B01461 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME MARCH     JE# 000970                        48.21      120,391.95

 4/10/17  4/10 U00371 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,659.35      127,051.30

 4/10/17  4/10 A03817 CHK: 012737           TX COMMISSION ON ENVIRON 2174                                    245.00CR    126,806.30

 4/10/17  4/12 A03960 VOID: 012737          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2174                                    245.00      127,051.30

 4/10/17  8/10 B02536 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F   JE# 001770                    37,500.00CR     89,551.30

 4/11/17  4/11 U00373 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,539.35       92,090.65

 4/11/17  4/11 U00374 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,990.14       95,080.79

 4/11/17  4/11 U00375 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,094.72       98,175.51

 4/12/17  4/12 U00377 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,068.04      107,243.55

 4/12/17  6/17 B02024 Deposit 000000        BANK SERVICE CHARGE             JE# 001379                        15.00CR    107,228.55

 4/13/17  4/13 U00378 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             44.80      107,273.35

 4/13/17  4/13 C00109 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/13/2017                                      9.50      107,282.85

 4/13/17  4/13 U00379 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,824.54      111,107.39

 4/14/17  4/14 B01498 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ/TXDOT 180E  JE# 000997                    28,000.00CR     83,107.39

 4/14/17  4/14 U00383 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,201.03       86,308.42

 4/14/17  4/17 B01510 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 001008                    62,479.11CR     23,829.31

 4/14/17  4/17 B01513 Deposit 000000        TML INS P/R TO W/F              JE# 001011                        16.50       23,845.81

 4/14/17  4/17 B01515 Deposit 000000        FT DEAR TERM LIFE/P/R TO W/F    JE# 001013                        16.36       23,862.17

 4/14/17  4/17 B01517 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ             JE# 001015                     9,932.00CR     13,930.17

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012738        REFUND: MARTIN, KATHERINE                                        132.36CR     13,797.81

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012739        REFUND: BEGEMAN, MARK                                             66.78CR     13,731.03

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012740        REFUND: SEALE, MARIE                                              62.76CR     13,668.27

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012741        REFUND: LEE-MILLICAN, HILARY                                      95.12CR     13,573.15

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012742        REFUND: GIBSON, CODY                                              74.24CR     13,498.91

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012743        REFUND: NEELY, MACKENZIE                                          90.50CR     13,408.41

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012744        REFUND: GESKE, JENNIFER                                            8.02CR     13,400.39

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012745        REFUND: BERKLEY, MELISSA                                          10.15CR     13,390.24

 4/17/17  4/17 U00386 CHECK   012746        REFUND: CURTIS, JAMES                                             50.88CR     13,339.36
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 4/17/17  4/17 U00389 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.75       13,362.11

 4/17/17  4/17 U00390 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.37       13,386.48

 4/17/17  4/17 U00392 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         15,640.99       29,027.47

 4/17/17  4/17 U00394 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,505.00       30,532.47

 4/17/17  4/17 A04003 CHK: 012747           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     30,487.47

 4/18/17  4/18 U00398 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       34.63CR     30,452.84

 4/18/17  4/18 U00399 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,791.37       34,244.21

 4/19/17  4/19 B01544 Deposit 000000        4-19-17 PAYROLL                 JE# 001029                    16,755.67CR     17,488.54

 4/19/17  4/19 B01553 Deposit 000000        W/F TO M/D MOVED TO MUCH/OCT    JE# 001038                        35.00CR     17,453.54

 4/19/17  4/19 B01554 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF DEP REFUNDS/MARCH      JE# 001039                     4,340.00       21,793.54

 4/19/17  4/19 B01555 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF REFUNDS FOR FEB        JE# 001040                       750.00       22,543.54

 4/19/17  4/19 B01556 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF REFUNDS FOR JAN        JE# 001041                     1,206.83       23,750.37

 4/19/17  4/19 B01557 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF REFUNDS FOR DEC        JE# 001042                     2,240.00       25,990.37

 4/19/17  4/19 B01558 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF REFUNDS FOR NOV        JE# 001043                       140.00       26,130.37

 4/19/17  4/19 C00113 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/19/2017                                     41.64       26,172.01

 4/19/17  4/19 U00404 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,810.80       29,982.81

 4/20/17  4/20 U00405 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,993.78       33,976.59

 4/20/17  4/20 U00406 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.75CR     33,953.84

 4/20/17  4/20 U00407 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,192.80       37,146.64

 4/20/17  4/20 U00408 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       67.94CR     37,078.70

 4/20/17  4/20 U00409 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             74.58       37,153.28

 4/21/17  4/21 C00115 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/21/2017                                     43.89       37,197.17

 4/21/17  4/21 U00413 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,726.01       40,923.18

 4/21/17  4/21 U00415 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             40.00       40,963.18

 4/24/17  4/24 A04017 CHK: 012748           LINDSEY COLLIER          COLLIE                                  120.63CR     40,842.55

 4/24/17  4/24 A04100 CHK: 012749           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     75.00CR     40,767.55

 4/24/17  4/24 U00420 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,381.32       48,148.87

 4/24/17  4/24 U00421 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,655.00       58,803.87

 4/24/17  4/24 B01580 Deposit 000000        BANK HIT S/F SHOULD BE W/F      JE# 001057                         0.20CR     58,803.67

 4/24/17  5/02 B01624 Deposit 000000        REVENUE/REQ 7 WALKING TRAIL     JE# 001077                     1,218.31       60,021.98

 4/24/17  5/08 A04274 VOID: 012749          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     0029                                     75.00       60,096.98

 4/25/17  4/25 B01583 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F 4/24/17 AP           JE# 001060                     3,214.06CR     56,882.92

 4/25/17  4/25 A04150 CHK: 012750           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    250.00CR     56,632.92

 4/25/17  4/25 U00423 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,499.93       60,132.85

 4/26/17  4/26 U00426 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,422.79       62,555.64

 4/26/17  4/26 U00427 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,660.80       65,216.44

 4/27/17  4/27 U00430 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,896.49       70,112.93

 4/28/17  4/28 U00434 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,544.30       72,657.23

 4/28/17  5/10 B01664 Deposit 000000        FT DEARBORN TL2                 JE# 001097                        44.50       72,701.73

 4/28/17  5/10 B01667 Deposit 000000        FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE            JE# 001100                        24.66       72,726.39

 4/28/17  5/10 B01670 Deposit 000000        FT DEARBORN TL2                 JE# 001103                        44.50       72,770.89

 4/28/17  5/10 B01673 Deposit 000000        FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE            JE# 001106                        24.66       72,795.55

 4/30/17  5/11 B01687 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME APRIL 2017      JE# 001120                        13.53       72,809.08

 4/30/17  6/17 B02025 Deposit 000000        TO BAL APRIL BANK STATEMENT     JE# 001380                       492.99CR     72,316.09
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                115,656.01                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 133,889.05            177,228.97CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   249,545.06            177,228.97CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          72,316.09
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                115,656.01                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 133,889.05            177,228.97CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   249,545.06            177,228.97CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         72,316.09
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      April      THRU April

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


